
Total Turn Onto GoFer

0.0 Right Flowers Parkway 0.5

0.5 Right at T (traffic) Buffalo Rd 1003 0.1

0.6 Left Jordan Narron Rd 1735 2.5

3.1 Right Thanksgiving Fire Rd 1720 0.8

3.9 Straight across NC 42 (traffic) 2.8

6.7 Straight across NC 96 (traffic) Thanksgiving Fire Rd 

becomes Old Moore Rd

1.9

8.6 Right at T (traffic-single file) NC 39 0.1

8.7 Quick Left Hatcher Rd 2126 1.8

10.5 Left (no sign) Shoeheel Rd 2127 1.8

12.3 Left Old Beulah Rd 1934 1.5

13.8 Right Junior Rd 2375 (called Old Dam 

Rd if you turn left)

1.5

15.3 Right at T Jerusalem Church Rd 2151 2.2

17.5 Left at T Shoeheel Rd 2127 1.7

19.2 Right at T Glendale Rd 0.3

19.5 Right Beulahtown Rd 2148 0.1

19.6 Quick Right Abednego Rd 2147 1.5

21.1 Straight across Hales 

Rd 2146

Abednego Rd becomes Moore Rd 

2145

1.0

22.1 Left at T Old Beulah Rd 1934 1.7

23.8 Left Micro Rd 2130 1.5

25.3 Right into Rest Stop Shop & Go at US 301 light 0.0

25.3 Right out of Rest Stop Micro Rd (stop for US 301 light) 0.7

26.0 Right at T Lowell Mill / Lizzie Mill Rd 1001 1.7

27.7 Bear Left Pine Level-Micro Rd 2309 1.0

28.7 Left Hinnant Rd 2367 1.8

30.5 Left at T Fulghum Little Creek Rd 2366 1.2

31.7 Right at T Batten Farm Rd 2363 0.6

32.3 Left Old Bagley Rd 2334 0.6

32.9 Right at T Hinnant-Edgerton Rd 1001 1.5

34.4 Left River Run Rd 2336 1.1

35.5 Left at T Lowell Mill Rd 2335 1.6

37.1 Right Micro Rd 2130 0.8

37.9 Right into Rest Stop Shop & Go at US 301 light 0.0

37.9 Left out of Rest Stop Micro Rd (the way your came in) 1.5

39.4 Left Old Beulah Rd 1934 1.3

40.7 Bear Right (Straight) Browns Pond Rd 1938 1.9

42.6 Straight across NC 39 (traffic)  Browns Pond Rd 

becomes Little Divine Rd

2.1

44.7 Straight across NC 96 (traffic) 2.0

46.7 Bear Right Buffalo Rd 1003 0.1

46.8 Right at T (traffic-single file) Buffalo Rd 2.7

49.5 Straight across NC 42 (stop for light) 0.4

49.9 Left Flowers Parkway 0.5

50.4 Left Pineville Club Done!

Micro Junior 50


